
Program Last Name Name City State E-Mail

Albany Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Robinson Susan Robinson Albany NY robinss1@amc.edu

Allegheny General Hospital Neurosurgical Residency Kiger Krystal Kiger, BA Pittsburgh PA krystal.kiger@ahn.org

Allegheny General Hospital Neurosurgical Residency Musico Deborah Pittsburgh PA deborah.musico@ahn.org

Ascension Providence Hospital Southfield MI

Baylor College of Medicine Neurosurgical Residency Collier Gina Houston TX gina.collier@bcm.edu

Beaumont Hospital Neurosurgery Program Sporysz Natalia Royal Oak MI natalia.sporysz@beaumont.org

Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Barnes Kelly Barnes Boston MA kbarnes2@bidmc.harvard.edu

Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Phillips Evan Phillips Boston MA ephilli4@bidmc.harvard.edu 

Boston Children's Hospital Wolfe Kevin Wolfe Boston MA Kevin.Wolfe@childrens.harvard.edu

Brigham & Women's Hospital Neurosurgical Residency Gilligan Courtney Boston MA cegilligan@bwh.harvard.edu

Brown University Neurosurgical Residency Marsella Krystyna Marsella Providence RI kmarsella@lifespan.org

Carilion Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Smith Erica L. Smith, BS HCM Roanoke VA elsmith2@carilionclinic.org

Carle Health Care Neurosurgical Residency Lind Kacie Lind, MS, RHIA Normal IL Kacie.Lind@carle.com

Carolinas Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Davis Cameron K. Davis Charlotte NC Cameron.Davis@carolinashealthcare.org

Case Western Reserve Neurosurgical Residency Hengenius Lois Ann Hengenius, BA Cleveland OH Lois.Hengenius@UHhospitals.org

Cedars-Sinai Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Phu Samantha Phu West Hollywood CA phus@cshs.org

Cleveland Clinic Neurosurgery Residency Lucey Elizabeth Lucey Cleveland OH LUCEYE@ccf.org 

Columbia University White Rashaun White New York NY rw2661@cumc.columbia.edu

Dartmouth-Hitchcock Neurosurgical Residency Cooney Tobi J. Cooney Lebanon NH tobi.j.cooney@hitchcock.org

Dell Medical School at UT Austin Virnig Niki Virnig Austin TX niki.virnig@austin.utexas.edu

Desert Regional Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Gonzalez Tammy Gonzalez Palm Springs CA tammy.gonzalez@tenethealth.com

Duke University Hospital Neurosurgical Residency Patterson Sherolyn Patterson Durham NC sherolyn.patterson@duke.edu

Emory University Neurosurgical Residency Macon Kim Macon Atlanta GA kmacon@emory.edu

Geisinger Health System Neurosurgical Residency Kline Sarah Kline Danville PA slkline1@geisinger.edu

George Washington University Neurosurgical Residency Dalgo Stephanie Dalgo Washington DC sdalgo@mfa.gwu.edu

George Washington University Neurosurgical Residency McCormack Nancy McCormack Washington DC nmccormack@mfa.gwu.edu

Georgetown University Neurosurgical Residency Ifegwu Olujie Ifegwu Washington DC Olujie.V.Ifegwu@gunet.georgetown.edu

Grant Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Rodehaver JoAnn I. Rodehaver Columbus OH joann.rodehaver@ohiohealth.com

Henry Ford Hospital Neurosurgical Residency Pierzynski Diane Pierzynski Detroit MI dpierzy1@hfhs.org

Indiana University Neurosurgical Residency Gallagher Mary J. Gallagher Indianapolis IN mjgallag@iupui.edu

Inova Fairfax Hospital Neurosurgery Residency Rivera Marisol Rivera Falls Church VA marisol.rivera@inova.org

Jackson Memorial Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Jimenez Andrea Jimenez Miami FL nrstraining@med.miami.edu

Johns Hopkins University Neurosurgical Residency Hickson Colleen Hickson Baltimore MD ckristo1@jhmi.edu

Loma Linda University Neurosurgical Residency Matthews Erika Matthews Loma Linda CA ematthews@llu.edu

Louisiana State Univ./New Orleans Neurosurgical Residency Bordelon Jennifer Bordelon New Orleans LA jbord7@lsuhsc.edu

Louisiana State Univ./Shreveport Neurosurgical Residency Dominique Christina Dominique Shreveport LA cpool5@lsuhsc.edu

Loyola University Neurosurgical Residency Isaj Alba Isaj, M.Ed. Maywood IL Albana.isaj@luhs.org

Massachusetts General Hospital Neurosurgical Residency Roche Katie Roche Boston MA KROCHE1@mgh.harvard.edu

Mayo Clinic Jacksonville Neurosurgical Residency Panganiban Venessa Panganiban Jacksonville FL panganiban.venessa@mayo.edu

Mayo Clinic Phoenix Neurosurgical Residency Veronique Gabriel Veronique Phoenix AZ Gabriel.veronique@mayo.edu

Mayo Clinic Rochester Neurosurgical Residency Millard Kathryn Millard Rochester MN millard.kathryn@mayo.edu

Mayo Clinic Rochester Neurosurgical Residency Skogen Korrie L. Skogen Rochester MN Skogen.Korrie@mayo.edu

Medical College of Georgia Neurosurgical Residency Jones Laurel Jones Augusta GA Ljones2@augusta.edu

Medical College of Wisconsin Neurosurgical Residency Walker Laura Walker Milwaukee WI lawalker@mcw.edu

Medical University of South Carolina Neurosurgical Residency Wyatt Teena C Wyatt Charleston SC wyattt@musc.edu

Methodist Hospital Neurosurgical Residency Gutierrez Corina Gutierrez Houston TX cmgutierrez2@houstonmethodist.org

Montefiore Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Camacho Maria Camacho Bronx NY marrodri@montefiore.org

Mount Sinai Neurosurgical Residency Delgado-Skerret Angeles Delgado-Skerret New York NY angeles.delgado-skerret@mountsinai.org

National Capital Consortium Neurosurgical Residency Dent Lisa D. Dent Bethesda MD lisa.d.dent.civ@mail.mil

National Institutes of Health Neurosurgical Residency Benson Kaitlyn Benson Bethesda MD kaitlyn.benson@nih.gov

New York Medical College Neurosurgical Residency Loscri Christine Loscri Valhalla NY christine.loscri@wmchealth.org

New York Presbyterian/Cornell Neurosurgical Residency Douglass Neria Douglass New York NY ned2011@med.cornell.edu

New York University Neurosurgical Residency Monterrey Ivonne Monterrey New York NY Ivonne.monterrey@nyumc.org

Northwestern University Neurosurgical Residency Arnold Nathaniel Arnold Chicago IL nathaniel.arnold@nm.org

Ohio State University Neurosurgical Residency Minnema Emily Minnema Columbus OH Emily.Minnema@osumc.edu

Oregon Health & Science University Neurosurgical Residency Winchester Shannon Winchester Portland OR winchest@ohsu.edu

SNS Program Coordinator Master List

mailto:robinss1@amc.edu
mailto:gina.collier@bcm.edu
mailto:natalia.sporysz@beaumont.org
mailto:ephilli4@bidmc.harvard.edu
mailto:Kevin.Wolfe@childrens.harvard.edu
mailto:cegilligan@bwh.harvard.edu
mailto:elsmith2@carilionclinic.org
mailto:Kacie.Lind@carle.com
mailto:LUCEYE@ccf.org
mailto:niki.virnig@austin.utexas.edu
mailto:tammy.gonzalez@tenethealth.com
mailto:slkline1@geisinger.edu
mailto:sdalgo@mfa.gwu.edu
mailto:Marisol.rivera@inova.org
mailto:nrstraining@med.miami.edu
mailto:ckristo1@jhmi.edu
mailto:cpool5@lsuhsc.edu
mailto:Albana.isaj@luhs.org
mailto:KROCHE1@mgh.harvard.edu
mailto:Gabriel.veronique@mayo.edu
mailto:lisa.d.dent.civ@mail.mil
mailto:christine.loscri@wmchealth.org
mailto:ned2011@med.cornell.edu


Penn State Neuroscience Institute Fetterolf Kristi C. Fetterolf Hershey PA kfetterolf@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

Penn State Neurosurgical Residency Smith Anita Smith Hershey PA asmith43@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine Neurosurgical Residency Garrett Silina Garrett Philadelphia PA silinaga@pcom.edu

Riverside University Health System Neurosurgical Residency Gonzalez Jose Gonzalez Moreno Valley CA jose.gonzalez@ruhealth.org

Rush University Neurosurgical Residency Feld Jenna Feld Chicago IL jenna_feld@rush.edu

Rutgers New Jersey Medical School Neurosurgical Residency Acevedo Corinne Acevedo Newark NJ ca664@njms.rutgers.edu

Southern Illinois University Neurosurgical Residency George Stephanie M. George Springfield IL sgeorge@siumed.edu

Spectrum Health/Michigan State University Gifford Erin Gifford Grand Rapids MI erin.willacker@spectrumhealth.org

Spectrum Health/Michigan State University Riley Samantha Riley Grand Rapids MI Samantha.riley@spectrumhealth.org

St. Barnabas Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Gibson M. Judy Gibson Livingston NJ mjudy.gibson@rwjbh.org

St. Barnabas Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Grimsley Nicole Grimsley Livingston NJ Nicole.Grimsley@rwjbh.org

St. Joseph's Hospital (Barrow) Neurosurgical Residency Parker Cristina Parker Phoenix AZ Cristina.Parker@DignityHealth.org

St. Louis University Neurosurgical Residency Wamser Virginia Wamser St. Louis MO wamservl@slu.edu

Stanford University Neurosurgical Residency Selsor Shanna Selsor Stanford CA selsor@stanford.edu

Stony Brook University Torres Patricia (Tricia) Torres Stony Brook NY Patricia.Torres1@stonybrookmedicine.edu

SUNY Buffalo Neurosurgical Residency Kedron Mary Ann Kedron, MBA, PhD Buffalo NY mkedron@ubns.com

SUNY Buffalo Neurosurgical Residency Schram Jennifer Schram Buffalo NY jschram@ubns.com

SUNY Syracuse Neurosurgical Residency Merrill Kelly Merrill Syracuse NY ryanke@upstate.edu

Temple University Neurosurgical Residency Sanchez Victoria Sanchez Philadelphia PA Victoria.Sanchez@tuhs.temple.edu

Texas A&M Neurosurgical Residency Hill Robin B. Hill, BA Temple TX Robin.Hill1@BSWHealth.org

Thomas Jefferson University Neurosurgical Residency Hoffman Michelle Hoffman Philadelphia PA michelle.hoffman@jefferson.edu

Tufts Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Malai Yash Malai Boston MA ymalai@tuftsmedicalcenter.org

Tulane University Neurosurgical Residency Johnson Donna Johnson New Orleans LA djohnson4@tulane.edu

Univ. of Alabama Neurosurgical Residency Mielke Debbie Mielke Birmingham AL dmielke@uabmc.edu

Univ. of Arizona Neurosurgical Residency Schippers Julie Schippers Tucson AZ julies@surgery.arizona.edu

Univ. of Arizona Neurosurgical Residency, Phoenix Navarro-Chappy Donna Navarro-Chappy Phoenix AZ Donna.Navarro-Chappy@BannerHealth.com

Univ. of Arkansas Neurosurgical Residency Bainter Melanie J Bainter Little Rock AR baintermelaniej@uams.edu

Univ. of California/Davis Neurosurgical Residency Leitner Staci T. Leitner Sacramento CA sleitner@ucdavis.edu

Univ. of California/Irvine Neurosurgical Residency Bierman Heather Bierman Orange CA hbierman@uci.edu

Univ. of California/Irvine Neurosurgical Residency Wang Cindy Wang Orange CA cindysw@uci.edu

Univ. of California/Los Angeles Neurosurgical Residency Bruton Colleen C. Bruton, BS Los Angeles CA cbruton@mednet.ucla.edu

Univ. of California/San Diego Neurosurgical Residency Makodzeba Oksana Makodzeba San Diego CA omakodzeba@ucsd.edu

Univ. of California/San Diego Neurosurgical Residency Moesta Sarah Moesta San Diego CA smoesta@health.ucsd.edu

Univ. of California/San Francisco Neurosurgical Residency Tom Ivy Tom San Francisco CA ivy.tom@ucsf.edu

Univ. of Chicago Neurosurgical Residency Johnson Amy Johnson Chicago IL ajohnson1@surgery.bsd.uchicago.edu

Univ. of Cincinnati Neurosurgical Residency Schwab Penny L. Schwab Cincinnati OH penny.schwab@uc.edu

Univ. of Colorado Neurosurgical Residency Martinez Krystin Martinez Aurora CO krystin.martinez@ucdenver.edu

Univ. of Florida/Gainesville Neurosurgical Residency Dow Jamie Dow, EdM Gainesville FL jdow@ufl.edu

Univ. of Illinois at Chicago Neurosurgical Residency Foster Avis Foster Chicago IL asf216@uic.edu

Univ. of Illinois/Peoria Neurosurgical Residency Wood Lois Wood Peoria IL lwood@uic.edu

Univ. of Iowa Neurosurgical Residency Escher Kathy Escher Iowa City IA kathy-escher@uiowa.edu

Univ. of Kansas Neurosurgical Residency Minea Margaret Minea Kansas City KS mminea2@kumc.edu

Univ. of Kentucky Neurosurgical Residency Sindelar Stacey Sindelar Lexington KY sthomps@uky.edu

Univ. of Louisville Neurosurgical Residency Polak Kim Polak Louisville KY kim.polak@ulp.org

Univ. of Maryland Neurosurgical Residency White Sophie White Baltimore MD swhite@som.umaryland.edu

Univ. of Massachusetts Medical School Neurosurgery Program Wamester Cassindra Wamester Worcester MA Cassindra.Wamester@umassmed.edu>

Univ. of Miami/Jackson Memorial Hospital Menendez Ingrid Menendez Miami FL i.menendez@med.miami.edu

Univ. of Michigan Neurosurgical Residency Hines Susie Hines Ann Arbor MI hinessm@med.umich.edu

Univ. of Minnesota Neurosurgical Residency Graham Claire Graham Minneapolis MN clgraham@umn.edu

Univ. of Mississippi Neurosurgical Residency French Robin E. French Jackson MS rfrench@umc.edu
Univ. of Missouri/Columbia Neurosurgical Residency Gorman Alison Gorman Columbia MO gormana@health.missouri.edu

Univ. of Nebraska Neurosurgical Residency Devney Kellie Michelle Devney Omaha NE kdevney@unmc.edu

Univ. of North Carolina Neurosurgical Residency Seger Julie Seger Chapel Hill NC julie_seger@med.unc.edu

Univ. of Oklahoma Neurosurgical Residency Kallenberger Candace Kallenberger Oklahoma City OK Candace-Kallenberger@ouhsc.edu

Univ. of Pennsylvania Neurosurgical Residency Small Susan Small Philadelphia PA susan.small@uphs.upenn.edu

Univ. of Pittsburgh Neurosurgical Residency Lukehart Melissa L. Lukehart Pittsburgh PA lukehartml@upmc.edu

Univ. of Puerto Rico Neurosurgical Residency Acevedo Yaritza Acevedo San Juan PR yaritza.acevedo3@upr.edu

Univ. of Rochester Neurosurgical Residency Zandvoort Melanie Maryann Zandvoort Rochester NY melanie_zandvoort@urmc.rochester.edu

Univ. of South Florida Neurosurgical Residency Thompson Kelly Lee Thompson Tampa FL kpthompson@health.usf.edu

mailto:asmith43@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
mailto:silinaga@pcom.edu
mailto:jose.gonzalez@ruhealth.org
mailto:ca664@njms.rutgers.edu
mailto:sgeorge@siumed.edu
mailto:Samantha.riley@spectrumhealth.org
mailto:Nicole.Grimsley@rwjbh.org
mailto:Cristina.Parker@DignityHealth.org
mailto:Patricia.Torres1@stonybrookmedicine.edu
mailto:Victoria.Sanchez@tuhs.temple.edu
mailto:Robin.Hill1@BSWHealth.org
mailto:michelle.hoffman@jefferson.edu
mailto:ymalai@tuftsmedicalcenter.org
mailto:Donna.Navarro-Chappy@BannerHealth.com
mailto:hbierman@uci.edu
mailto:smoesta@health.ucsd.edu
mailto:ivy.tom@ucsf.edu
mailto:penny.schwab@uc.edu
mailto:kim.polak@ulp.org
mailto:swhite@som.umaryland.edu
mailto:Cassindra.Wamester@umassmed.edu%3E
mailto:i.menendez@med.miami.edu
mailto:clgraham@umn.edu
mailto:Candace-Kallenberger@ouhsc.edu


Univ. of Southern California Neurosurgical Residency Guzman Kathy Guzman Los Angeles CA kguzman@usc.edu

Univ. of Tennessee/Memphis Neurosurgical Residency Elliott Wendy Elliott Memphis TN welliot3@uthsc.edu

Univ. of Tennessee/Memphis Neurosurgical Residency Gienapp Andrew J Gienapp Memphis TN Andrew.Gienapp@mlh.org

Univ. of Texas Medical Branch Guajardo Anasthasia Guajardo Galveston TX anguajar@utmb.edu

Univ. of Texas Southwestern Neurosurgical Residency Daniels Brittnee Daniels Dallas TX brittnee.daniels@utsouthwestern.edu

Univ. of Texas Southwestern Neurosurgical Residency Love Karena Love Dallas TX karena.love@utsouthwestern.edu

Univ. of Texas/Galveston Neurosurgical Residency Ruiz Erica Ruiz Galveston TX edruiz@UTMB.edu

Univ. of Texas/Houston Neurosurgical Residency Perez Roxane M. Perez Houston TX roxane.M.Perez@uth.tmc.edu

Univ. of Texas/San Antonio Neurosurgical Residency DePriest Lori DePriest San Antonio TX depriest@uthscsa.edu

Univ. of Texas/San Antonio Neurosurgical Residency Frick Trisha Frick San Antonio TX frickt@uthscsa.edu

Univ. of Utah Neurosurgical Residency Ekins Amy Ekins Salt Lake City UT amy.ekins@hsc.utah.edu

Univ. of Utah Neurosurgical Residency Colon Jessica Colon Salt Lake City UT Jessica.Colon@hsc.utah.edu

Univ. of Vermont Neurosurgical Residency Brown Karen M. Brown Burlington VT karen.m.brown@uvmhealth.org

Univ. of Virginia Neurosurgical Residency Saulle Karen Elizabeth Saulle Charlottesville VA KES4A@hscmail.mcc.virginia.edu

Univ. of Washington CAST Fellowship Smith Dontay Smith Seattle WA dontas@neurosurgery.washington.edu

Univ. of Washington Neurosurgery Program Zavatchen Sylvia Zavatchen Seattle WA szavatch@neurosurgery.washington.edu

Univ. of Wisconsin/Madison Neurosurgical Residency Anderson Tara Anderson Madison WI anderson@neurosurgery.wisc.edu

Vanderbilt University Medical Center Neurosurgical Residency Lane Pamela Lane Nashville TN pamela.lane@vumc.org

Virginia Commonwealth University Neurosurgical Residency Ashby Alyssa Ashby Richmond VA alyssa.ashby@vcuhealth.org

Wake Forest University Neurosurgical Residency Wilson Lauren Wilson Winston Salem NC lewilson@wakehealth.edu

Washington University Neurosurgical Residency Church Sophie Church Saint Louis MO churchs@wudosis.wustl.edu

Wayne State University Neurosurgical Residency Diaz Vicki Diaz Detroit MI vdiaz@med.wayne.edu

West Virginia University Neurosurgical Residency Acocella Melissa Acocella Morgantown WV melissa.acocella@hsc.wvu.edu

Yale University Neurosurgical Residency Chauypong Michelle Chauypong New Haven CT michelle.chauypong@yale.edu

Yale University Neurosurgical Residency Reyes Gabriella Reyes New Haven CT gabriella.reyes@yale.edu

Zucker School of Medicine at Hofstra/Northwell Neurosurgery Program Raio Rita A. Raio, C-TAGME Manhasset NY rraio@northwell.edu
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